
Technology  Advisory Committee 2010-11

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Coughlan Andy Snopud Arch 425-783-8091
acoughlan@snopud.com

Hull LauriBeth Everett Public
Schools

Internet Technology
Specialist

3715 Oakes Ave.
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4208 lhull@everettsd.org

Low John Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4532 jlow@everettsd.org

Morris Jeff Microsoft Program Manager
Gamesit

3211 81st Dr. NE
Marysville, WA 98270

425-705-7274 425-
233-1195c jeffmor@microsoft.com

Reid Murray Comcast 2720 Hoyt Ave. Apt 28
Everett, WA 98201 425-422-9195 mbreid@comcast.net

Marc Rosson Snohomish County
PUD Enterprise Architect 2320 California

Everett, WA 98201 425-238-6582 rossonm@gmail.com

Shafer Scott Cascade High
School Teacher 801 E. Casino Rd.

Everett, WA   98203 425-385-6140 sshafer@everettsd.org

Smith Corey City of Redmond 5110 156th St SE
Bothell, WA 98012

206-465-8395  425-
556-2167 heycorey@gmail.com

Thorleifson Maggie HM Jackson High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE
Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7183 mthorleifson@everettsd.org

White Rob Everett Community
College

Information
Technology Instructor

2000 Tower St.
Everett, WA  98201 425-388-9012 rwhite@everettcc.edu

Wick Karlene ITT Tech Community Relations 916 Pacific Ave.
Everett, WA 98201 425-583-0200 kwick@itt-tech.edu
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